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Allan Scott Builders 0407 719 234 asbuiltt@bigpond.com o o o o o
AutoPro 8962 2066 sales@tennantcreek.autopro.com.au o o o
B.J Trading & Hire 8962 2414 o o o o
Barber Hire 8962 2210 glen@barberhire.com.au o o o
Barkly Crane Hire (Dexter Barnes) 8962 2674 dexterbarnes@bigpond.com o o
Barkly Hardware 8962 2026 sales@barklyhardware.com.au o o o o o
Barkly Plumbing Services 8962 2502 / 0419 718 039 admin@barklyplumbing.com.au o o o o o o o o o o o
Benjamin Olschewsky 07 4748 3246
Bridgestone Tyre Service 8962 2361 o o o o o
Dennis Kunoth/Ley Fiztpatrick leykunoth@live.com.au o o
Dexter Barnes Electrical 8962 2674 dexterbarnes@bigpond.com o o o o o o o o o o
Discount Tyres and Batteries 0487 592 919 hicksadam7959@gmail.com o o o o
Epenarra Station 8964 1511 o o o o
GK Builders & Painting 8962 3111 dgk@gkbuilders.net.au o o o o o o o o o o
H.D Carpentry and Constructions 0422 145 391 harveydevelopments@bigpond.com o o o o o
Jacal Tint & Automotive 8962 1881 o o o o
Kevin Rowland Auto Electrical & Airconditioning 0428 294 005 admin@kevinrowlandautoelectrical.com.au o o
KPM Electrical 0439 728 036 kyle@kpmelectrical.com.au o o o
Kurundi Station 8964 1964 Kurundi@bigpond.com o o o o o
Lavery Plumbing 8962 2652 accounts@laveryplumbing.com.au o o o o o o o o o o o
Mike Nash Electrical 0417 804 169 o o o o
No Worries Nursery & gardening Services 0419 863 567 postrak@noworriesgardening.com.au o o
Pedersens Design and Construction 8952 8775 admin@pedersens.com.au o o o o o o o o o o o
Phillips Earthmoving 8962 2056 finance@phillipsearthmoving.com.au o o
ProBuild (NT) 8959 1800 admin@probuildnt.com.au o o o
Remote Concrete NT 0400 094 512 jaredbaldwin@remoteconcrete.com o o o
Sammy's Panel Works 8962 2311 o o
Scope Building NT 8953 4893 info@scopent.com.au o o o
Spud Air 0429 995 088 o o
T&J Contractors 8962 3073 service@tjnt.com.au o o o o o o o o o o o
TC Sand Supply 8962 2494 o o
Territory Pest Control 8962 1092 tennantcreek@tpc1965.com.au o o o o o o o o
Triple P Contractors 0487 120 819 o o
Wyatt Motors & pets 8962 2468 o o o
Renner Springs Recycling Depot 8964 4505 rennersprings@bigpond.com o o
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ABC Transport 8952 7717 adelaide@abctransport.com.au o o o o
Accident & Emergency 8962 4232 o o
Aherrenge Store 8956 9885 o o
Ali Curung Art Centre 8964 1640 o o
Ali Curung Clinic 8964 1954 o o
Ali Curung Outback Store 8964 1965 o o
Ali Curung Police 8964 1959 o o
Ali Curung Post Office 8962 0031 o o
Ali Curung School 8964 1969 o o
Anyinginyi Health Aboriginal Corporation 8962 3280 o o o o
Arlparra Store 08 89569910 o o
Barkly Agencies 8962 2767 barklyagencies@bigpond.com o
Barkly Homestead 8964 4549 barkly.homestead@bigpond.com o
Barkly Quality Butchers 8962 2229 barklybutchers@hotmail.com o o o
Barkly Regional Arts 8962 2799 admin@barklyarts.com.au o o
Barkly Regional Council 8962 0000 reception@barkly.nt.gov.au o o o o o o o o
Barkly Vet Practice 0447 471 399 o o
Battery Hill Mining Centre 8962 1281 Info@barklytourism.com.au o o
Bluestone Motor Inn 8962 2617 reservations@bluestonemotorinn.com.au o o o
Borroloola Hotel 8975 8766 borroloola.hotel@gmail.com o
BP Service Station / Red Rooster / Karen's Kitchen 8962 2626 o o o o
BRADAAG 8963 2500 info@bradaag.org.au o o
CDEP Juliakari Ali Curung 0475 191 317 o o
Central Land council 8962 2343 permits@clc.org.au o o o
Centrepoint Service Station 8962 3112 o o
Charles Darwin University 8962 0701 helen.hargraves@cdu.edu.au o o o
DeSousa Cleaning & Maintenance 8962 3199 f_desousa58@hotmail.com o o
Devil's Marbles Hotel 8964 1963 stay@wauchopehotel.com.au o
Double J Cleaning 0417 861 209 o o o o
Eldorado Motor Inn 8962 2402 info@eldoradomotorinn.com.au o o o
Elliott Store, The 8969 2025 elliott@elliottstore.com.au o o o o o
Enterprise Electrics/Orlando Furnishers o o o o
Epenarra Station 8964 1511 o o o o
Fast Ass Couriers 0419 532 161 fastass@bigpond.com o o o o
Goldfields Hotel 8962 2030 goldies1@chariot.net.au o o o o
Greyhound Bus 8962 2707 tennantcreek.terminal@grethound.com.au o o o
Holiatt Daant 8962 1721 o o
Julalikari Community Development Program (CDP) 8963 2200 o o o
Julalikari Council Aboriginal Council 8962 2699 o o
Just U Hair 0425 372 019 o o
Karen Sheldon Training 8945 6048 info@karensheldontraining.com.au o o
Kurundi Station 8964 1964 kurundi@bigpond.com o o o
Leading Edge Computers 8962 3907 techsupport@lectc.com.au o o o
Lions International 8962 3378 o o
Little Rippers Lifestyles 8962 3166 manager@littleripperslifestyles.com o o o o
Lone Star Service Station (Caltex)/ Rosie's Chicken 8962 3882 o o o
Marlow & Canete Associates 8962 2322 appointments@marlowcanete.com.au o o o o o o o o
Midland Caravan Park 8969 2037 o o
Mr Perry's Fish & Chips 8962 2995 o o
No Worries Nursery & gardening Services 0419 863 567 postrak@noworriesgardening.com.au o o
Northern land Council 8962 1884 reception@nlc.org.au o o o
NT Police 131 444 o o o o o o o o
Outback Caravan Park 8962 2459 bookings@outbacktennantcreek.com.au o o o
Outback Outfitters o o
Red Gum Store 08 8956 9940 o o
Renner Springs Desert Inn 8964 4505 rennersprings@bigpond.com o o o o o
River Gum Store               08 89569171 o o
Rocky's Pizza 8962 2049 o o
Ronin Security Technologies 8953 6002 info@roninsecuritytechnologies.com.au o o o
Rotary Club of Tennant Creek 0417 801 984 o o
Safari Lodge Motel 8962 2207 info@safarilodgemotel.com.au o o
Sporties Club Inc. 8962 2655 sportiesclubinc@bigpond.com o o o
St Johns Ambulance 8963 2800 o o
Tennant Creek & District Funeral Services 8962 3377 tcdfs@outlook.com o o
Tennant Creek Airport 8962 2894 information.tca@ntairports.com.au o o
Tennant Creek Caravan Park 8962 2325 admin@tennantcreekcaravanpark.com.au o o
Tennant Creek Child Care Centre 8962 1128 director@tcchildcare.com.au o o
Tennant Creek Dental Surgery 8962 2438 o o o
Tennant Creek Emporiun & Total Sports 'N' Fitness 8962 1440 emporium@totalsportstc.com.au o o o
Tennant Creek Freight Lines 0447 623 077 tcfreight@live.com.au o o
Tennant Creek Hospital 8962 4399 o o
Tennant Creek IGA 8962 2296 o o o
Tennant Creek Memorial Club 8962 2474 memoclub@hotkey.net.au o o o
Tennant Creek Post Office 8962 2020 o o o o o
Tennant Creek Printing Service 8962 1322 afillmore@bigpond.com o o
Tennant Creek Public Library 8962 0094 library.tennantcreek@barkly.nt.gov.au o o
Tennant Creek Swimming Pool Café 8962 1599 michelle_frencken@barkly.nt.gov.au o o o
Tennant Creek Tourist Centre 8962 1281 Info@barklytourism.com.au o o
Tennant Creek Women's Refuge 8962 1940 ceo@tcwr.org.au o o
Tennant Security Services 8962 1341 o o
Threeways Roadhouse 8962 2744 threewaysrh@bigpond.com o o o
Thrifty Car Rentals 8962 3040 o
Ti Tree Roadhouse 8956 9741 titreeroadhouse@bigpond.com o o o
United Discount Chemists 8962 2616 tennantcreek@udc.net.au o o o o
United Service Station 8962 2282 o o
Warribri Bakery 8964 1518 o o
Warte Alparayetye Store 07 4748 4860  o o
Wetengerr Store 8964 1679 o o o
Wok's Up Chinese Cuisine 8991 0183 o o
Wutunugurra Clinic 8962 1559 o o
Wutunugurra School  8964 1512 o o
Wyatt Motors & Pets 8962 2468 o o
Wycliffe Well Holiday Park 8964 1966 o o
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